
NGA Lebanon Valley Pro/Am 
Championships 

Lebanon, PA 
 

July 16, 2016 
Class 

Placing 
Contestant’s 

Name & Number 
PRO Bikini 

1st Place Shadonne Legree 1 
PRO Figure 

1st Place Michelle Buggs 4 
2nd Place Christine Tama 2 
3rd Place Lorraine DePass 3 
4th Place Alicia Coleates 5 

PRO Figure Masters 
1st Place Marjorie Norland 6 
2nd Place Christine Tama 2 
3rd Place Lorraine DePass 3 

PRO Physique - Women 
1st Place Joy Smith 2 
2nd Place TanyaTaneva 33 
3rd Place Janelle Rosenfeld 7 

PRO Classic Physique 
1st Place Umar Jones 10 
2nd Place Kenneth Green 26 

PRO Physique - Men 
1st Place JasonProphet 7 
2nd Place Justin Taylor 34 
3rd Place Dimitri McKamey, Jr. 9 
4th Place Bryan Dozier 8 

Pro Bodybuilding – Men 
1st Place Randy Landum 12 
2nd Place Umar Jones 10 
3rd Place Kristopher Troup 11 

PRO Bodybuilding – Masters 
1st Place Randy Landum 12 

Novice Bikini 
1st Place Crystal Woods 13 
2nd Place Paula Green 15 
3rd Place Marjari Smith 14 
4th Place Brianna Saccurato 31 

Novice Bikini Model 
1st Place Crystal Woods 13 

Men’s Physique - Debut 
1st Place Ray Ricke 17 
2nd Place Mitchel Francis 16 

Novice Classic Physique 
1st Place Bryan Dozier 8 
2nd Place Ray Ricke 17 



Novice Men’s Bodybuilding 
1st Place Tim Zimmerer 19 
2nd Place Christopher Clark 20 

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding 
1st Place Christopher Clark 20 

Kids Bikini 
1st Place Rachel Tama 21 

Military Police & Fire – Men’s Bodybuilding 
1st Place Randy Landum 12 

Military Police & Fire - Bikini 
1st Place Shadonne Legree 1 
2nd Place Paula Green 15 

Bikini - Open 
1st Place Ineika Jett - Pro Card 35 
2nd Place Crystal Woods 13 
3rd Place Teresa Morre 27 
4th Place Marjari Smith 14 
5th Place Brianna Saccurato 31 

Figure Short – Open 
1st Place Emily Brown 28 

Figure Tall – Open 
1st Place Ebony Fenstermaker 30 
2nd Place Rebekah Doran 29 

Physique Men – Open 
1st Place Ray Ricke 17 

Classic Physique – Open 
1st Place Dimitri Mckanye, Jr. 9 

Men’s Bodybuilding Masters 
1st Place David Richardson - Pro Card 23 
2nd Place Kenneth Green 26 
3rd Place Tim Zimmerer 19 
4th Place Mark Hawkins 33 
5th Place John Grabusky 24 

Men’s Bodybuilding – Open Lightweight 
1st Place Nicholas Licameli – Overall & Pro Card 36 

Men’s Bodybuilding – Open Middleweight 
1st Place Kenneth Green 26 
2nd Place Christopher Clark 20 

Men’s Bodybuilding – Open Light Heavyweight 
1st Place Michael Grella 32 
2nd Place Tim Zimmerer 19 

Men’s Bodybuilding – Open Heavyweight 
1st Place Mark Hawkins 33 
2nd Place John Grabusky 24 

 


